Congratulations

St. Luke's Spine & Pain Associates

Purdue Partners Against Pain Award



Pain is one of the leading health problems in America today.

It is for this reason that the Purdue Partners Against Pain Award was established to reward excellence in the field of Pain Management. This award salutes those who have made great strides in the field of pain research, management, or improving the quality of life for people living with acute and/or chronic pain.

The 2010 recipient of the \$10,000 Purdue Partners Against Pain award is: St. Luke's Spine & Pain Associates, Scott J. Loev, DO, Director of Pain Medicine.

The award was presented to Dr. Loev at the San Francisco American Osteopathic Award dinner on October 24th.



St. Luke's Bone & Joint Institute 1534 Park Avenue, Quakertown, PA St. Luke's Hospital – Bethlehem 830 Ostrum Street, Bethlehem, PA